

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000073949 3)))



H190000739493ABC9

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	7 0	
To:		
	Division of Corporations	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
From:		
	Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC.	
	Account Number : I20090000081	Se 69 - 🚘
	Phone : (307)200-2803	· ES 9
	Fax Number : (855)330-1010	3× 1
	. AN INSTITUTE . (000) 000	
*Enter the	email address for this business entity to	he used fortifuture.
annual	report mailings. Enter only one email add	ress please 13 **
annuat	report martings. Enter only one emait addi	less prease
		自然 医
Email A	Address:	

Foreign Limited Liability Company AP-ALTERNATIVES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

O CITATIONAS MAR 0 6 2019

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name imavailable, enter attenute is		at de la 1980 e la companya de la companya de la 1980 e la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de	du Campania Hall I C. P. ac HT I C. P.
Ohio	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo.	3 26-2673266	ny Company, 1216, or 1300. y
Ohio (Jurisdiction under the law of which toreign limited liability company is organized)			, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to	registration.)	
7001 4th Ct N	(See sections 005 0904 & 005.0905, F.S. to determi	6 7901 4th St N	
7901 4th St N	Principal Office)	6. 7901 4ttl St N	n - 10 10
STE 300		STE 300	
St. Petersburg FL 33702		St. Petersburg FL 337	023:17
			· 物的 15 厂
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Northwest Registered Agent	LLC	五次 至
	7901 4th St N STE 300		爱了中
Office Address:			(a) 35
	St. Petersburg	Florida 33702	
	Ton Glove (Registered agent's	signature)	
The name title or can:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha	as/have authority to manage is/are:	
The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	as/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
			Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N STE 200		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N STE 200		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N STE 200		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th 5t N 5TE 300 St. Petersourg, FL 33702		Name and Address:
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St. N STE 200 St. Petersourg, FL 33702	Title or Capacity:	
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if necess. Attached is a certificate	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 300 St. Petersourg, FL 33702 asary) to of existence, no more than 90 days old,	duly authenticated by the official hav	ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th 5th N 5TE 300 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	duly authenticated by the official hav	ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be s	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 300 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted)	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation	ing custody of records in
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be so. This document is executed the second content of the translator must be so.	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 300 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 ssary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat ubmitted) extend in accordance with section 605.020.	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware	ing custody of records in on of the certificate under
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be s 0. This document is executed the second content of the translator must be second content of the translator mus	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 200 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 asary) cof existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020, of the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official have te is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the contro	ing custody of records in on of the certificate under
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate a risdiction under the law of the translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 200 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 asary) cof existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020, of the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official have te is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the contro	ing custody of records in on of the certificate under
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate a risdiction under the law of the translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 4th St N 5TE 200 St. Petersourg. Ft. 33702 asary) cof existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate ubmitted) cuted in accordance with section 605.020, of the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware	ing custody of records in on of the certificate under
Title or Capacity: AMBR Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate a risdiction under the law of the translator must be s 0. This document is executed.	Name and Address: Joshua Von Deylen 7901 470 St. N STE 200 St. Petersourg, Ft. 33702 ssary) sof existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificant ubmitted) ented in accordance with section 605.020 to the Department of State constitutes a the State and State	duly authenticated by the official have te is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the contro	ing custody of records in on of the certificate under

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show AP-ALTERNATIVES, LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1780833, was organized within the State of Ohio on May 16, 2008, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 4th day of March, A.D. 2019.

Ohio Secretary of State

Ful flow

Validation Number: 201906303290